
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/03/2022 68,072 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

02/03/2022 67,653 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

03/03/2022 67,409 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 244 0.0000

04/03/2022 66,945 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 465 0.0000

05/03/2022 66,541 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

06/03/2022 66,278 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 263 0.0000

07/03/2022 66,001 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 277 0.0000

08/03/2022 65,616 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 385 0.0000

09/03/2022 65,345 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 271 0.0000

10/03/2022 64,929 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

11/03/2022 64,733 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 195 0.0000

12/03/2022 64,457 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 276 0.0000

13/03/2022 64,046 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

14/03/2022 63,757 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 289 0.0000

15/03/2022 63,530 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 227 0.0000

16/03/2022 63,206 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 324 0.0000

17/03/2022 62,885 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 321 0.0000

18/03/2022 62,607 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 278 0.0000

19/03/2022 62,164 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 442 0.0000

20/03/2022 61,738 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 427 0.0000

21/03/2022 61,334 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

22/03/2022 61,057 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 277 0.0000

23/03/2022 60,671 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 386 0.0000

24/03/2022 60,423 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 248 0.0000

25/03/2022 60,166 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

26/03/2022 59,738 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 428 0.0000

27/03/2022 59,346 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 392 0.0000

28/03/2022 59,084 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 262 0.0000

29/03/2022 58,823 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 262 0.0000

30/03/2022 58,387 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 435 0.0000

31/03/2022 58,009 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 378 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


